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応 用 

VF 610 Application 

This compact instrument includes a 2Hz modulation feature to enhance the identification of problem 
areas. A 3V CR2 lithium battery powers the VF 610, providing more than 1000 operations. The VF 
610-SC connector output allows direct connection to the fiber under test. The VF 610 may also be 
ordered with a 2.5mm universal adapter. The VF 610 includes a padded cordura carry case with belt loop. 
Fiber continuity on multimode or single-mode fiber is possible with the VF 610, up to a distance of 5 km.  

 

ご注文方法 

VF 610 Ordering Information 

Part #: VF 610 

Includes: VF 610 visual fault indicator, SC connector output with adapter, battery, padded carry case 
and instruction card. 
 
ODM Inc. offers a complete line of accessories - including patch cords, adapters, and cleaning 
aids - for all aspects of optical testing. 
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